Fiscal Year 2012
Gross Receipts

Pull Tab Prizes Awarded
Bingo Prizes Awarded
Game Operation Expenses
Taxes

Organizational Donations
Other Charity Donations

Total Expenditures

$100, 461,920.91

$35,105,417.53
$44,612,124.83
$8,622,290.22
$2,113,377.22
$7,830,628.65
$1,914,390.52

$100,198,228.97
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