Fiscal Year 2012

Gross Receipts	\$100, 461,920.91	
Pull Tab Prizes Awarded	\$35,105,417.53	35.0%
Bingo Prizes Awarded	\$44,612,124.83	44.5%
Game Operation Expenses	\$8,622,290.22	8.6%
Taxes	\$2,113,377.22	2.1%
Organizational Donations	\$7,830,628.65	7.8%
Other Charity Donations	\$1,914,390.52	1.9%
Total Expenditures	\$100,198,228.97	